OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 20 4 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
04.2024
PFHBSR

363024L 36,000 / 30,000 / 24,000
604836L 60,000 / 48,000 / 36,000
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: PFHBSR-181512L-4K5K-EM25
* UNC option no ompatible with E
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 20 4 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
08/2021
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
04.2024
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Sensor:
HD07VR-PH-1-90           =    Passive infrared sensor with 90o  elbow adapter- maximum mounting heig t = 39FT,
-HD07VR-MH-B-1-90
factory settings: tection a ea =100%, hold time = 5 sec, tand-by period = 0 sec,
stand-by dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
   Microwave step-dimming sensor with 90o  elbow adapter - maximum mounting heig t = 49FT,
factory settings: tection a ea =100%, hold time = 5 sec, tand-by period = 0 sec, stand-by
dimming level = 10%, daylight threshold = disabled
   Remote control for HD07VR-PH-1-90 & HD07VR-MH-B-1-90 (required to change factory setting
=
=
=
=
WIRE GUARD FOR PFHBSR-WG-181512L
WIRE GUARD FOR PFHBSR-WG-241815L
WIRE GUARD FOR PFHBSR-WG-363024L
WIRE GUARD FOR PFHBSR-WG-604836L
PFHBSR-SMK =
PFHBSR-PMK =
CMK-3 =
CMK-5 =